CITY o GREEN

WYOMING

City Council
Workshop
Agenda

Tuesday, September 13, 2011

City Council Chambers 6:30 p.m.

20 min.
30 min.
30 min.
15 min.
30 min.
10 min.

15 min.
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WORKSHOP AGENDA

Grant Application Update - Lisa Mueller (pages 1-2)

Safety/Workers” Comp (no backup)

Concrete Concerns-Curb, Gutter, Sidewalk, and 50/50 Program (pages 3-19)
Parking Issues (pages 20-22)

Financial/Budget Review — Jeff Nieters (pages 23-33)

City Administrator Comments

Mayor and Council Comments



